

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...CC 14255-14327/2009

(From the judgment and order dated 10/02/2009 in RFA No. 8-11, 14, 16-18, 21, 23-24, 26-28. 30-31. 33, 35-39, 41, 112, 114, 116, 117, 120-121, 172-173, 176-178, 182, 184, 188, 192, 199, 201, 204, 205, 209-213, 219-224, 274, 276-277, 284, 285, 287-288, 347, 349, 491, 493-494, 508, 553-554, 719, 720, 958, 1206 and 1745 of 2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DEVINDER SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLPs. and with office report)

WITH
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 15289-15301 of 2009 - For permission to file SLPs.
And with office report

Date: 19/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Manish Badoni, Adv.
Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, the cases are adjourned for two weeks.
(S. Thapar) (Vijay Dhawan)
PS to Registrar Court Master